Toppnappet 01-04-2013

Resultat

Juniorer
1. Hampus Lundqgvist 32g
2. Frans Holgén 0
3. Tova Laine 0
4. Teo Laine 0

Damer
1. Melina Nyman 734g
2. Inger Johansson 638¢g
3. Gunilla Lundmark 499g
4. Ingrid Bostrém 373g
5. Kicki Lindgren 345¢g
6. Elisabeth Danielsson 340g
7. Elna Karlsson 315g
8. Rosa Nilsson 279g
9. Carina Berglund 229¢g
10. Marita Laine 208g
11. Susanne Andersson 202g
12. .. 200g
13. Linda Holgén 198g
14. Elenor Lindstrém 179¢g
15. Gunnel Warg 175¢g
16. Maria Albertsson 109g
17. .. 104g
18. Marianne Olsson 84g
19. Kerstin Olofsson 82g
20. Ann-Helen Seidel 65g
21. Kicki ... 59g
22. Alma Schmalbrock 0
23. Petra Sodermark 0
24. Jenny Laine 0
25. Malin Lestander 0
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Antonia Seidel

Rikard Olsson
Bert-Ola Enmark
Ture Nilsson
Kristoffer Lofroth
Bjorn Eld

Per Danielsson
Erik Andersson
Roger Eriksson
Henry Wargh

. Folke Andersson

. Ulf Bergmark
.Jens Gralin

. P-O Nyman

. Lars Hallgren

. Kurt Walter

. Tage Larsson

. Dan Bostrém

. Erland Jonsson

. Lorentz Karlsson

. Oscar Lundgren

. Mikael Danielsson
. Dick Bostrom

. Mattias Markstrom
. Lorentz Pettersson
. Gote Olofsson

. Kjell Lundgren

. Karl-Erik Jonsson

. Par Eriksson

. Hasse Lofstedt

. Marcus Ostensson
. Thomas Israelsson
. K-E Karlsson

. Sixten Holmgren

1457g
1442g
1212g
1106g
975g
829g
822g
758g
745g
745g
685g
673g
576g
558¢g
544¢g
502g
496¢g
a477g
452¢g
451g
440g
439g
430g
369g
352¢g
320g
318g
316g
315¢g
296g
283g
278g
246g
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Kurt Markstedt
Goran Holmgren
Tage Lundgren
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Mats Hedenstrom

Peder Vikstrom
Sven-Eve ...
Rolf Karlsson
Einar Burvall
Lars Ostensson
Leif Ostlund
Emil Holmlund
Alf Israelsson
Lars Hansson
Lennart H.
Soren ...

Emil Olsson

232¢g
210g
202g
182g
162g
159g
155¢
148g
135g
120g
119¢g
87g
81g
778
49g
44¢g



